
LAKE ERIE OPEN WATER 2 MILE SWIM-WOMEN 

EDGEWATER STATE PARK, CLEVELAND, OH 

July 24, 2010 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual. 
 
        CLASS 
 PLACE PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME 
 
 
2 MILE WOMEN 
 
    1    1  Karen Fritchie, 32*, 2-Mile Swim            24:13   
    2    1  Kristen Bergmann, 37*, 2-Mile Swim          25:02   
    3    1  Jessica Grasso, 22*, 2-Mile Swim            27:13   
    4    1  Pamela Lerose, 46*, 2-Mile Swim             27:14   
    5    2  Holly Schubert, 36*, 2-Mile Swim            27:21   
    6    1  Pam Beck, 53*, 2-Mile Swim                  27:31   
    7    1  Pamela Nickle, 58*, 2-Mile Swim             27:54   
    8    2  Pam Allen, 54*, 2-Mile Swim                 28:32   
    9    1  Claire Koerner, 29*, 2-Mile Swim            29:11   
   10    2  Jean Koeberle, 49*, 2-Mile Swim             29:44   
   11    2  Christine Seman, 32*, 2-Mile Swim           30:37   
   12    3  Joanne Collins, 51*, 2-Mile Swim            33:23   
   13    3  Rachel Napolitano, 31*, 2-Mile Swim         35:49   
   14    1  Melissa Johnson, 42*, 2-Mile Swim           37:36   
   15    3  Shannon Gilfillan, 35*, 2-Mile Swim         38:05   
"*" indicates females 
1 finishers among Women 18 - 24 
1 finishers among Women 25 - 29 
3 finishers among Women 30 - 34 
3 finishers among Women 35 - 39 
1 finishers among Women 40 - 44 
2 finishers among Women 45 - 49 
3 finishers among Women 50 - 54 
1 finishers among Women 55 - 59 
0 male finishers 
15 female finishers 
15 total finishers 
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        CLASS 
 PLACE PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME 
 
 
2 MILE WOMEN 
 
Women 18 - 24 
    3    1  Jessica Grasso, 22, 2-Mile Swim             27:13   
 
Women 25 - 29 
    9    1  Claire Koerner, 29, 2-Mile Swim             29:11   
 
Women 30 - 34 



    1    1  Karen Fritchie, 32, 2-Mile Swim             24:13   
   11    2  Christine Seman, 32, 2-Mile Swim            30:37   
   13    3  Rachel Napolitano, 31, 2-Mile Swim          35:49   
 
Women 35 - 39 
    2    1  Kristen Bergmann, 37, 2-Mile Swim           25:02   
    5    2  Holly Schubert, 36, 2-Mile Swim             27:21   
   15    3  Shannon Gilfillan, 35, 2-Mile Swim          38:05   
 
Women 40 - 44 
   14    1  Melissa Johnson, 42, 2-Mile Swim            37:36   
 
Women 45 - 49 
    4    1  Pamela Lerose, 46, 2-Mile Swim              27:14   
   10    2  Jean Koeberle, 49, 2-Mile Swim              29:44   
 
Women 50 - 54 
    6    1  Pam Beck, 53, 2-Mile Swim                   27:31   
    8    2  Pam Allen, 54, 2-Mile Swim                  28:32   
   12    3  Joanne Collins, 51, 2-Mile Swim             33:23   
 
Women 55 - 59 
    7    1  Pamela Nickle, 58, 2-Mile Swim              27:54   
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